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NEXANS S.A.
ISIN:  FR00000444

Overview

2024/07/26 17:30:00

Price
117.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

48 WKN: 4444

2.58% (2.95)

FR0000044448
NEX

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Technology
Stock

5,115 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

115.90 EUR (1,000)
118.50 EUR (1,000)
114.60 EUR

117.20 EUR

114.60 EUR

114.25 EUR

104.70 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=70744113,276498112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000044448&ID_NOTATION=22148760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000044448&ID_NOTATION=22148760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=658218b5bd7e32edc740d538a93d318617023ae3d5bdd9a9ba764667abbb0d0e&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=05186e11c89479b09&time=1722190436&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bbfcc12baaf549174dec47d462e44bb20d9d1d6a7056d87bf64d0acad5f15af&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49ba367d55d915815&time=1722190436&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad585810833568d983d70b4d6f039fd8caad3079dbcc92697d65b03b9af333e4&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4065a42aa566293b1&time=1722190436&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7ff09c1db023087ed7ca4542d37baaa9a7ece2d70fd8113c818f37429d2f1eb&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab0a2ff0f2d1d96d7&time=1722190436&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16dddb18fbae2b401455e13c0515d7a68adf30d4d23d9a13f0af5d425443c4e6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3ac84baefc862bd1&time=1722190436&tool=RSC

NEXANS S.A.

Details

2024/07/26 17:30:00

Price
117.20 EUR

Difference (] 2.58% (2.95)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN FR0000044448
Symbol NEX
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,115 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 115.90 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 118.50 EUR (1,000)
Open 114.60 EUR
High 117.20 EUR
Low 114.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 114.25 EUR
VWAP 104.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 32
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +36.28% +49.59% +47.01%
Perf (abs.) +31.20 +38.85  +37.48
Beta 1.04 1.35 1.18
Volatility  31.41 33.38 35.83

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:08
07/26

Munich 2024/ 08:19
07/26

Price

117.10 EUR

117.30 EUR

117.50 EUR

114.60 EUR

111.87 EUR (0)

107.09 EUR (2,713)
103.47 EUR (4,880)
87.49 EUR (2,154)
120.30 EUR (2024/07/24)
73.53 EUR (2024/01/08)
120.30 EUR (2024/07/24)
64.05 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 3
0.01 12
0.00 10
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22148760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20419613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3259976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10103511

NEXANS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:30

08:09

15:37

17:35

08:10

21:50

117.20 EUR

114.00 EUR

120.145 USD

116.90 EUR

114.60 EUR

117.10 EUR

0.00 2
0.00 2
0.01 1
18.03 1,747
0.00 -
0.00 1
0.00 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3272815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3167120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3259975

NEXANS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
N exdns

Contact Details

Board of directors

Jean Mouton Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Andrénico Mariano Member of

NEXANS SA Luksic Craig Supervisory Board
o Angéline Afanoukoe = Member of
16, rue de Monceau - 75008 Paris Supervisory Board
Telefon: +33 1 56698456 Anne Lebel Member of
Fax: +33 1 56698640 Supervisory Board

Bjarn Erik Nyborg Member of
Supervisory Board

Hubert Porte Member of
Supervisory Board

E-mail: investor.relation@nexans.com

Jane Basson Member of
Supervisory Board
José Francisco Pérez Member of
Mackenna Supervisory Board
Laura Bernardelli Member of
Supervisory Board
Marc Grynberg Member of
Supervisory Board
Oscar Eduardo Member of
Hasbun Martinez Supervisory Board
Selma Alami Member of
Supervisory Board
Sylvie Senay- Member of
Jéhanno Supervisory Board
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Group


mailto:investor.relation@nexans.com
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